9:30

9:40

10:25

10:55

11:00

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:05

ALABAMA ASTHMA COALITION

ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH

Alabama Asthma Coalition

Tuesday, July 8, 2014

Bradley Lecture Center at Children’s Hospital

Birmingham, Alabama
9:30-12:00
Agenda

Welcome and Current Updates

Asthma Action Plans Based on Phenotype

Partnership Survey and No Idling Final Report
Break

Committee Break-Out Sessions

Healthcare Committee Update

Education and Outreach Update

Advocacy and Policy Update

Adjourn

Shanone Medlock
ADPH

Weily Soong, MD

Jacki Boyd, RN, BSN, AE-C
Alabama Asthma and Allergy Center

Debra Hodges, PhD
ADPH

Linda Champion
Academy of Pediatrics-AL Chapter

Laura Booth, ACES
Lonnie Pressley, JCDH

Ashley Lyerly, ALA



