

## Alabama Asthma Coalition Tuesday, July 8, 2014 Bradley Lecture Center at Children's Hospital Birmingham, Alabama 9:30-12:00 Agenda

9:30	Welcome and Current Updates	Shanone Medlock ADPH
9:40	Asthma Action Plans Based on Phenotype	Weily Soong, MD Jacki Boyd, RN, BSN, AE-C Alabama Asthma and Allergy Center
10:25	Partnership Survey and No Idling Final Report	Debra Hodges, PhD ADPH
10:55	Break	
11:00	Committee Break-Out Sessions	
11:40	Healthcare Committee Update	Linda Champion Academy of Pediatrics-AL Chapter
11:50	Education and Outreach Update	Laura Booth, ACES Lonnie Pressley, JCDH
12:00	Advocacy and Policy Update	Ashley Lyerly, ALA
12:05	Adjourn	